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Maned
August
September
Oktober
November
Desember
Januar
Februar
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Mai

Juni
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Ons
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Tors
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Fre
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Sum

21
17
22
15
21
17
15
21
18
14
190

Merknad
Skolestart 21. august

Hgstferie 9.-13.oktober

Siste skoledag 21. desember
F@rste skoledag 3.januar
Vinterferie uke 9: 26.februar-1.mars

Paskeferie 25.mars-1.april

Fri 1., 9. -kr.h., elevfri 10.mai. Fri 17.mai, 20.mai- 2.pinsedag
Siste skoledag 21.juni



